
Brown

White

+

Simba
Potato Chips

Strip
4x25gr

Pure Joy
100% Fruit
Juice Blend
6x200ml

Eezee
Noodles
5x65gr

Sasko Premium
700gr

Stork
Spread Tub

500gr

Thokoman
Peanut Butter 1kg +

Sasko Premium
Brown Bread

Free!

Future Life
Smart Food

500gr

1399

Parmalat
Slice Cheese

400gr

29 16

12

13 24 69

37 44 69

99 99

79

79
99 99

99 99 99

Stationery
Promo

Available
Instore



The Puff Man
Puri
12x1

The Puff 
Man

Wraps
6's

Fresh
Burger Buns

Plain
6x1

Fresh
Hotdog

Rolls
6x1

Promo Valid Until 14th January 2025

19.99 24.99

15.99 13.99

26.99 16.99

The Puff Man
Pita Bread

6x1

Fresh
Tea Scones

6x1

Fresh
Queen Cakes

10x1

31.99



Chicken
Breast Fillet
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/

Blade Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short Rib
Uncooked

Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

69

94

9994

109

99 99

99

99 99

99

99

99

Promo Valid Until 14th January 2025

289

Ox Liver
Uncooked

Per Kg

49

Fresh
Whole birds 

Uncooked
5x1

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Prime Rib
Uncooked

Per Kg

89 89

94

99 99

99



McCains
Slap Chips

1kg

Harvestime 
All In One Pot Mix

600gr

189.99

47.99

79.99

199.99 22.99

29.99

Natures Garden
Garden Peas

750gr

154.99

79.99

4kg

2kg

5kg

5kg

Rainbow
Mix Portions

2kg

Rainbow
Mix Portions

Goldi
Mix Portions



Chicken Tizer 
Cheesy Burgers

975gr

Penny Wise
Sausage Rolls

30's

42.99

Bombaywalla
Butter Naan

400gr

44.99 74.99

89.99 69.9944.99

Rainbow
Polony

1kg

Simply Chicken 
Viennas

1kg

Mammas
Burgers

6's

47.99

Goldi
Crumbed 
Burgers
960gr

57.99

I & J
Tasty Fingers

300gr

34.99



Clover
Super M
300ml

Parmalat
Smooth 
Yoghurt
850gr

Bonnita
Choice Butter

500gr

27.99

Rama
Spread For 
Bread Brick

500gr

Jabulani
Maas
2lt

11.99 19.99 23.99

D'Lite
Margarine

Tub
1kg

32.99 16.99 79.99

Crush
Concentrate

1lt

25.99 8.99 17.99

Brookes
Oros
1lt

Krush
Nectar Juice

1.5lt

Krush/ 
Tropika

Can
300ml

29.99 25.00 17.99

Clover
Smooth 
Yoghurt
6x100gr

Yogo Fun
900gr

Take 2 For



Maynards
60gr

Lays
Potato Chips

120gr

14.99 20

15.99

Beacon
Nosh/ Tv Bar

1x1
 

Cadbury
Endearmint

Original
100gr

Fox & Swan
Choc Peanuts

75gr

12.99

17.99

24.99

Beacon
Liqourice

150gr

Neo
Marshmallow

130gr

19.99

Big Korn
Bites
120gr

12.9910.99

Take 2 For 



Yum Yum
Peanut Butter

1kg

Melrose
Cheese Spread

250gr

Mamas
Mix Fruit/

Apricot Jam
900gr

39.99 79.99

La Italiana
Munchies

400gr

Nyala
Porridge

1kg

Bakers
Tennis Doubles,
Choco-O-Break,

Zoo Zoos
125gr

Bakers
Wheatsworth

200gr

19.9913.9928.99

Kelloggs
Corn Flakes

750gr

Bakers
Chockits

200gr

Kelloggs
Allbran Flakes

750gr

64.99
 

27.9954.9924.99

Nutrific
Cereal
450gr

31.99

La Italiana
Duo Spread

350gr

34.99

Henro
Choc Chips

Cookies
150gr

De Vries
Choco Rings

Brown
150gr

11.9917.9919.99

25.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

53.99

103.99

199.99

54.99

109.99

209.99

39.99

99.99

189.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

44.9939.99

Clover
Creamel
750gr

38.99

Five Roses
African Blend

102's

Nestle
Milo Pouch

250gr

46.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

80's

Glen
Rooibos
Teabags

80's

39.99

Ricoffy
Tin

750gr

134.99



2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

Bakerite
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Azam
Cake Wheat Flour 

Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour 

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat Flour 

Super Gold
Bakers Mix

500gr

14.99

19.99

97.99

34.99
69.99
119.99

32.99
65.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

29.99
59.99
99.99

Golden Ribbon
Baking Powder

1kg

49.99

La Italiana
Condensed Milk

390gr

Snowflake
Cake Wheat Flour 

2.5kg

33.99
5kg

10kg
66.99

27.99

114.99

113.99

Nestle
Dessert Cream

290gr

54.99

Nespray
Sachets
400gr

19.99

Parmalat
Vanilla Custard

1lt

67.99

Nestle
Milo RTD
6X200ml



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue Long 
Grain Parboiled Rice Aunt Caroline Long

 Grain Parboiled Rice

169.99

99.99
154.99

84.99

289.99

359.9974.99

137.99

129.99
264.99
324.99

10kg

20kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

20kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

 
Aakifah /La 
Jawab Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

Tastic Long Grain
 Parboiled Rice

2kg

39.99
5kg

10kg

43.99

107.99

189.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg
64.99

124.99

314.99

64.99

124.99

Tri Star
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

50kg

2kg

34.99

699.99

Festive
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

74.99

10kg

10kg

144.99

 
Royal Queen 
1121/Classic
Sella Basmati

Rice 5kg

 
Super Gold 

Premium Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

139.99 144.99 144.99 149.99

5kg

69.99

2kg

31.99

50kg

649.99

29.99
2kg

 
Dunar Gormet
 Sella Basmati 

Rice
5kg



KO
Samp

Super Gold
Sugar Beans

500gr

Super Gold
Yellow Split 

Peas
2kg

Sheraz
Sugar BeansSuper Gold

Masoor Brown
Lentils

1kg

27.99 39.99

White Star
Super Maize

Nyala
Super Maize

10kg

25kg

Ace
Super Maize

94.99
234.99

10kg

25kg

Ingonyama
Super Maize

224.99

5kg

25kg

KO
Super Maize

88.99

234.99

5kg

10kg
48.99
88.99

Super Gold
Kidney Beans

1kg
 

89.99

5kg

10kg
62.99

99.99

19.99

249.99
25kg

5kg
64.99

10kg
109.99

25kg
269.99

22.99

59.99
5kg

500gr

5kg
164.99

329.99
10kg

Super Gold
Popcorn Seeds

500gr

9.99

4kg
134.99

49.99
5kg

48.99
10kg

50kg
459.99



La Italiana
Sweetcorn
Creamstyle

410gr

Everyday
Mix Veg Curry

400gr

Lucky Star
Corned Meat

300gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

24.9922.9929.99

Rhodes
Chakalaka

410gr

16.99

16.9911.9913.9914.99

Everyday
Butter Beans

410gr

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

Everyday
Baked Beans

400gr

Tomco
Baked Beans

400gr

Lucky Star
Baked Beans

410gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

8.99 9.49 11.99 12.99

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

Southern 
Coating

( Excl Bbq)
200gr

La Italiana
Macaroni/
Spaghetti

500gr

11.9915.9931.99

Lucky Star
Tuna
170gr

24.99



34.99

Mrs Balls 
Chutney
470gr

Heinz
Tomato Sauce

505gr

21.99

22.99

134.99

Nola
Mayonnaise

 

Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

69.99
34.99

750ml

1.5kg

3kg

Minnies
Sauce
250ml

24.99



Imana
Soya
400gr

14.99 29.99

Osman's
A1 Mix 
Masala

1kg

Top Class
Soup Bag

400gr

Aromat
Can
75gr

Top Class
Spice Mix

400gr

Spur
Salad 

Dressing
300ml

Koo
Beetroot

405gr

Knorrox
Cubes
36's

12.99

64.9924.99

29.99

44.99 15.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil
Sunfoil

Pure Sunflower
 Oil

139.99
5lt

2lt

4lt

5lt

149.99
62.99

2lt

5lt

149.99
5lt

2lt

2lt

4lt

62.99

2lt

54.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking

 Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

54.99
139.99

5lt

26.99
750ml

Divine
Butterlicious 

Oil

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

55.99
2lt

2lt

53.99
133.99

5lt

104.99
4lt



34.99

Bodidoc
Tissue Oil

Cream
500ml

Dawn
Lotion
400ml

14.99 28.99 23.99

Playgirl/ Playboy
Deodorant

90ml/120ml

44.99

29.99 84.99

Satiskin
Shower Gel/ 
Body Wash

500ml

Nivea
Soft Tube

75ml

Everysun
Sunscreen

100ml

8.99 11.99

Santaloom
Soap
100gr

Vaseline
Lotion
400ml

Sunlight
Bath Soap

175gr

27.99

Cuticura
Ointment

20gr

19.99 17.99

Colgate
Regular 

Toothpaste
100ml

Colgate
Toothbrush

Double Action
Dmw 1's

Palmolive
Shampoo/

Conditioner
350ml

31.99

49.99 24.99 9.99

Clere
Body Cream

300ml

Gentle Magic
Lotion
125ml

Mum
Roll On

45ml/50ml



Clere
Pure 

Glycerine
50ml

11.99

Vaseline
Petroleum 

Jelly
250ml

34.99

Be Beautiful
Yaki Braids

#1

9.99

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer 

Regular/ Super
125ml

34.99

Restore
Relaxer Kit

69.99

Black Chic
Mega Black

28ml

17.99

Kotex
Pantyliners

40's

31.99

Lil Lets
Essentials Pads

8's

9.99

Panado
Sparton

24's

29.99

Med Lemon
Sachets

8's

74.99

Panado
Syrup
50ml

34.99

Osteoeze
Gold Capsules

90's

199.99

29.99

Amla
Oil Original

Green
100ml



Healthy Paws
Dog Food

7kg

Catmor
Cat Food
1.75kg

 Growell/
Super Gold

Mix Fowl Food

5kg

10kg 74.99

79.99 99.99

Bobtail
Dog Food

1.75kg

95.99

 Growell/
Super Gold

Yellow Maize

 Growell/
Super Gold
Crush Maize

66.99 71.99

47.99

33.99 36.99
5kg

10kg 10kg

5kg



Purity
Jar

200ml

14.99

34.99 16.99

34.99

Purity
Petroleum Jelly

250ml

Cerelac
Cereal
250gr

Purity
Soap
175gr

17.99 199.99

Cherubs
 Baby Wipes

64's

Pampers
Jumbo Pack

1x1

54.99

Johnson & 
Johnsons
Baby Oil
200ml



Sta Soft
Fabric Softener

Refill
500ml

Doom
Blue Death

Powder
100gr

29.99

Chemico
Liqui Cleen

750ml

Harpic
750ml

29.99

29.99 64.99

89.99

Kiwi
All Purpose 

Cleaner
1lt

22.99

Sunlight
Dishwashing 
Liquid Refill

750ml

Mr Sheen
Pine Gel
Squeeze
750ml

Omo
Auto Liquid+

Comfort
1.5lt

Maq
Washing 
Powder

3kg

Maq
Auto Washing 

Powder
2kg

32.99

59.99

24.9926.99

19.99

Pledge
Multi Surface

Cleaner
2x300ml

Airoma
Aerosol
210ml

89.99

24.99

Domestos
750ml



Mortein
Spray
300ml

Lion 
Matches

10s

Doom
Mosquito Coils

125gr
 

Dawnlite
Candles
450gr

29.99 6.99

11.99 23.99



Broom
Whisk Medium 

Flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
 Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 25

75's

31.99

8.99

19.99

47.99



Promo Valid Until 14th January 2025

69.99

18.99

27.99 27.99

Mug
14oz

Hand Painted
1x1

Container
+ Lid

3 Pce Net

Ikhaya Lisa
Laundry
Basket

1x1

Dinner Plate
10.5"

Square White
1x1

Otima
Party Chair

Black
1x1

10.99








